D24 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

(kg)
TAPER No.
L2
d1 D
1
D
2
L1
L
Radial Length
Adjustment
HCR
HYDRAULIC CHUCK (Radial Tool Length Pre-Setting Type) DIN 69893/
ISO 12164-1-HSK FORM A
40A
HSK40A-HCR6-80 P2770210 6 26 34 80 36 27 0.55
HSK40A-HCR8-80 P2770211 8 28 34 80 36 27 0.55
HSK40A-HCR10-85 P2770212 10 30 34 85 43 32 0.65
HSK40A-HCR12-90 P2770213 12 32 34 90 48 37 0.70
50A
HSK50A-HCR6-80 P2770214 6 26 40 80 35 27 0.70
HSK50A-HCR8-80 P2770215 8 28 40 80 36 27 0.70
HSK50A-HCR10-85 P2770216 10 30 40 85 38 32 0.73
HSK50A-HCR12-90 P2770217 12 32 40 90 40 37 0.80
HSK50A-HCR14-90 P2770218 14 34 40 90 40 37 0.80
HSK50A-HCR16-95 P2770219 16 38 53 95 36.5 42 1.00
HSK50A-HCR18-95 P2770220 18 40 57 95 36.5 42 1.00
HSK50A-HCR20-100 P2770221 20 42 60 100 39 42 1.10
63A
HSK63A-HCR6-80 P2770205 6 26 50 80 33 27 0.96
HSK63A-HCR8-80 P2770206 8 28 50 80 33 27 0.98
HSK63A-HCR10-85 P2770207 10 30 50 85 38 32 1.04
HSK63A-HCR12-90 P2567011 12 32 50 90 40 37 1.06
HSK63A-HCR14-90 P2770202 14 34 50 90 46 37 1.08
HSK63A-HCR16-95 P2770209 16 38 50 95 51 42 1.18
HSK63A-HCR18-95 P2770203 18 40 50 95 52 42 1.20
HSK63A-HCR20-100 P2567012 20 42 50 100 51 42 1.22
HSK63A-HCR25-120 P2770204 25 57 63 120 54.5 48 2.20
HSK63A-HCR32-125 P2770201 32 64 75 125 57.5 55 2.60
100A
HSK100A-HCR6-85 P2770222 6 26 63 85 33 27 3.60
HSK100A-HCR8-85 P2770223 8 28 63 85 33 27 3.60
HSK100A-HCR10-90 P2770224 10 30 63 90 36 32 3.80
HSK100A-HCR12-95 P2770225 12 32 63 95 40 37 3.80
HSK100A-HCR14-95 P2770226 14 34 63 95 41 37 3.80
HSK100A-HCR16-100 P2770227 16 38 63 100 46 42 3.90
HSK100A-HCR18-100 P2770228 18 40 63 100 46 42 3.90
HSK100A-HCR20-105 P2770229 20 42 75 105 51 42 4.20
HSK100A-HCR25-115 P2770230 25 57 75 115 55.5 48 4.40
HSK100A-HCR32-120 P2770231 32 64 75 120 63.5 55 4.60
DIN
69893-
HSK
AT3 2.5G RPM

Ø
d2
Ø
d1
Ø
D
1
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. Ød Ød1 Ød2 B1 B2 B3 H1 H2 L4
DIN 69893/
ISO12164-1-HSK
STD
TECHNICAL DATA : SHANK STANDARD
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØD5 L L1 L2 L3 L4
HSK32A 32 24 37.00 26 4.2 4.0 16 20 3.2 35 16
HSK40A 40 30 45.00 34 5.0 4.6 20 20 4.0 35 16
HSK50A 50 38 59.30 42 6.8 6.0 25 26 5.0 42 18
HSK63A 63 48 72.30 53 8.4 7.5 32 26 6.3 42 18
HSK80A 80 60 88.8 68 10.2 8.5 40 26 8 42 18
HSK100A 100 75 109.75 85 12.0 12.0 50 29 10.0 45 20
HSK32A 17 20.5 19 7.05 7 9 13.0 9.5 M10×1.0
HSK40A 21 25.5 23 8.05 9 11 17.0 12.0 M12×1.0
HSK50A 26 32.0 29 10.54 12 14 21.0 15.5 M16×1.0
HSK63A 34 40.0 37 12.54 16 18 26.5 20.0 M18×1.0